Daily Weather Summary
Griswold, CT

March 1 to June 19, 2009
Soil Soil Soil
Temp Temp Temp DegDay | DegDay | Temp DegDay | DegDay | Rain- Rain
Date High Low Mean ADD50 | Cumultv | Mean ADD50 | Cumultv | Fall Cumltv
4-Mar 33.5 11.2 22.3 0 0 22.9 0 0 0 0
5-Mar 40.7 2.1 23.1 0 0 26.1 0.1 0.1 0 0
6-Mar 48.4 24.1 41.2 0 0 41.8 0.1 0.2 0 0
7-Mar 63.6 28.2 45.2 2.9 2.9 46.9 4.9 5.1 0 0
8-Mar 63.7 39.6 51.7 3.8 6.8 52.9 5.1 10.2 0.02 0.02
9-Mar 43.6 32.5 37.6 0 6.8 37.2 0 10.2 0.79 0.81
10-Mar 49 24.7 36 0 6.8 37.1 0.6 10.7 0.01 0.82
11-Mar 50.5 36.1 44.5 0 6.8 44 0 10.7 0.13 0.95
12-Mar 42.8 27.1 34 0 6.8 35.5 0 10.7 0 0.95
13-Mar 37.9 22.5 28.8 0 6.8 30.8 0 10.7 0 0.95
14-Mar 52 18.3 33 0 6.8 34.8 1.3 12 0 0.95
15-Mar 57.2 27.1 40.6 1.2 8.1 42.5 3.2 15.2 0 0.95
16-Mar 50.3 16.2 36.7 0 8.1 37.5 0.5 15.8 0 0.95
17-Mar 55.3 25.8 37.5 0.5 8.5 39.4 2.5 18.3 0 0.95
18-Mar 55 23.6 40.3 0.9 9.4 41 2.1 20.4 0 0.95
19-Mar 47.3 33.8 40.1 0 9.4 39.8 0 20.4 0.11 1.06
20-Mar 44.2 23.9 34.9 0 9.4 35.5 0 20.4 0 1.06
21-Mar 48.2 16.3 31.1 0 9.4 32.7 0.8 21.2 0 1.06
22-Mar 52 22.6 36.4 0 9.5 36.9 0.5 21.6 0 1.06
23-Mar 37.3 24.1 30.2 0 9.5 31.4 0 21.6 0 1.06
24-Mar 49.1 22 33.1 0 9.5 35 1.1 22.7 0 1.06
25-Mar 57.3 20.2 36.4 0.8 10.3 37.6 1.2 24 0 1.06
26-Mar 49.6 21.1 35.8 0 10.3 39.9 0 24 0.17 1.23
27-Mar 65 40.4 48.9 3 13.3 43.7 0 24 0.05 1.28
28-Mar 61.9 40.4 48 2.3 15.5 a7 0 24 0 1.28
29-Mar 49.5 43.1 45.9 0 15.5 47.5 0 24 0.68 1.96
30-Mar 48.4 38.7 43.1 0 15.5 45.9 0 24 0.02 1.98
31-Mar 60.1 30.7 43.8 1.6 17.2 45.4 0 24 0 1.98
1-Apr 49 26.2 36.6 0 17.2 44.7 0 24 0.04 2.02
2-Apr 55.9 41.3 48.9 1.5 18.7 45.8 0 24 0.09 2.11
3-Apr 58.1 48.4 53.2 3.3 22 49.1 0.4 24.4 0.88 2.99
4-Apr 53.3 42.5 48.7 0.5 22.5 49.3 0.1 24.5 0 2.99
5-Apr 59.3 38.3 47.9 1.9 24.4 47.7 0.2 24.6 0 2.99
6-Apr 56.3 29.8 43 0.4 24.8 46.6 0 24.6 0.95 3.94
7-Apr 49 35.4 44 0 24.8 a7 0 24.6 0 3.94
8-Apr 46.3 30.8 39.2 0 24.8 44.3 0 24.6 0 3.94
9-Apr 59.1 26.3 43.3 2.4 27.2 44.9 0 24.6 0 3.94




10-Apr 65 26.7 45.7 3.4 30.6 46.6 0 24.6 0.18 4.12
11-Apr 47.6 34.4 42.5 0 30.6 47.4 0 24.6 0.84 4.96
12-Apr 44.9 32.4 38.1 0 30.6 44.2 0 24.6 0.01 4.97
13-Apr 54.6 29.6 40 0.5 31.1 43.7 0 24.6 0 4.97
14-Apr 56.6 33.7 44.1 0.8 31.9 45.5 0 24.6 0 4.97
15-Apr 59.1 30.5 46.9 1.9 33.8 47.8 0.3 25 0 4.97
16-Apr 60.1 24.8 42.5 25 36.3 48 0.5 254 0 4.97
17-Apr 68.9 26 48.4 6.4 42.7 49 1 26.4 0 4.97
18-Apr 74 35.8 55.5 9.1 51.8 50.9 1.5 27.9 0 4.97
19-Apr 62.9 37.7 52 3.7 55.6 53.7 3.7 31.6 0 4.97
20-Apr 52.6 30.9 42.9 0.1 55.7 51.1 1.1 32.7 0.74 5.71
21-Apr 56.8 47.7 52.8 3.1 58.8 50.2 0.6 33.4 1.33 7.04
22-Apr 59.7 45.6 50.3 1.7 60.5 52.6 2.6 36 0.26 7.3
23-Apr 56 41.8 48.5 1.3 61.8 51.3 1.3 37.3 0.09 7.39
24-Apr 68.5 42.6 54.5 6.3 68 51.8 2.4 39.7 0 7.39
25-Apr 84.1 50.4 64.7 14.7 82.7 56.5 6.5 46.2 0 7.39
26-Apr 88.9 53.4 71 20.7 103.5 61.2 11.2 57.4 0.01 7.4
27-Apr 84.9 50.4 65.1 15 118.4 63.4 13.4 70.8 0.04 7.44
28-Apr 86.1 47.2 70 20.3 138.7 63.9 13.9 84.6 0 7.44
29-Apr 66.9 36.7 54.6 6.6 145.3 63.9 13.9 98.5 0.01 7.45
30-Apr 67.4 31.5 50.8 54 150.6 60.4 10.5 109 0 7.45
1-May 64.8 54 58.3 8.3 159 59.5 9.5 118.5 0.03 7.48
2-May 68.2 50.2 58.9 8.9 167.9 59.8 9.8 128.3 0.05 7.53
3-May 62.8 42.2 51.2 2.8 170.7 58.2 8.2 136.5 0.11 7.64
4-May 62.1 48.4 53.5 3.8 174.4 57.3 7.3 143.8 0.01 7.65
5-May 54.2 47.6 51.3 1.5 176 56.5 6.5 150.3 0.24 7.89
6-May 69.4 46 53.6 4.7 180.7 57.2 7.2 157.4 0.38 8.27
7-May 69.4 49.4 58.5 8.5 189.2 59 9 166.4 0.55 8.82
8-May 73.2 48.2 61.7 11.8 201 60.7 10.7 177.1 0 8.82
9-May 68.8 54.2 61.4 11.4 212.4 61.7 11.7 188.8 0.14 8.96
10-May 67.5 49.9 60 10 222.4 62 12 200.8 0 8.96
11-May 65.8 39.5 53 4.8 227.2 60.8 10.8 211.6 0 8.96
12-May 67.5 39.2 50.6 4 231.2 60.1 10.1 221.7 0.12 9.08
13-May 69.3 38.4 53.5 6.8 238 60 10 231.7 0 9.08
14-May 60.8 47.4 55.3 5.5 243.5 59.1 9.1 240.7 0.3 9.38
15-May 80.2 52.7 62.7 12.7 256.2 61.3 11.3 252 0.01 9.39
16-May 76.9 47.9 59.9 9.9 266.1 63.3 13.3 265.3 0.05 9.44
17-May 61.5 50.1 56.5 6.5 272.6 62.3 12.3 277.6 0.39 9.83
18-May 56.3 38.5 48.5 0.7 273.3 58.7 8.7 286.3 0 9.83
19-May 68.3 35.6 52 6.3 279.6 59.1 9.1 295.4 0 9.83
20-May 82.9 42.8 62 13.5 293.1 62 12 307.5 0 9.83
21-May 84.1 48.5 67 17 310.1 64.8 14.8 322.3 0 9.83
22-May 85.1 50.7 68.9 18.9 329 66.6 16.6 338.9 0 9.83
23-May 70.9 54.6 61.7 11.7 340.7 67 17 355.8 0 9.83
24-May 80.2 53.3 64.1 14 354.8 66.2 16.2 372 0.15 9.98
25-May 80 50.1 66.7 16.7 371.4 68.7 18.7 390.6 0 9.98
26-May 63.9 42.1 54.2 5 376.5 66.8 16.8 407.4 0 9.98




27-May 60 46.7 53.8 4.3 380.8 63.8 13.8 421.2 0.11 10.09
28-May 64.1 51.1 55.2 5.2 386 63 13 434.2 0 10.09
29-May 67.7 50.6 58.4 8.3 394.3 62.8 12.8 447 0.33 10.42
30-May 78.6 52.5 66.6 16.6 410.9 66.6 16.6 463.6 0 10.42
31-May 76.7 45.6 61.9 12.3 423.2 67.4 17.4 481 0 10.42
1-Jun 67 36.4 54.2 6.3 429.5 66.2 16.2 497.2 0 10.42
2-Jun 78.7 51.4 63 13 442.5 66.1 16.1 513.4 0 10.42
3-Jun 75.5 52.1 61.3 115 453.9 66.7 16.7 530 0.01 10.43
4-Jun 72.9 52.3 59.5 9.5 463.4 66.6 16.6 546.6 0.26 10.69
5-Jun 61.6 50.9 55.3 5.3 468.7 64.7 14.8 561.3 0.56 11.25
6-Jun 76.1 53.8 60.9 10.9 479.6 64.8 14.8 576.2 0.01 11.26
7-Jun 80.9 58.4 68.7 18.7 498.3 68.6 18.6 594.8 0 11.26
8-Jun 79.1 56.7 65.5 15.6 513.9 70.6 20.6 615.4 0 11.26
9-Jun 58.5 53.9 55.8 5.8 519.7 67.1 17.1 632.5 0.58 11.84
10-Jun 65.3 55 59.5 9.5 529.2 64 14 646.6 0.4 12.24
11-Jun 66.6 56.2 60.9 10.9 540.1 64.5 14.5 661.1 0.02 12.26
12-Jun 76.6 60 66.6 16.6 556.7 65.6 15.6 676.7 0.47 12.73
13-Jun 79 57.8 65.6 15.6 572.3 67.6 17.6 694.3 0.01 12.74
14-Jun 71.7 50.7 61.7 11.7 584 68.3 18.3 712.6 0.33 13.07
15-Jun 73.3 48.3 59.5 9.5 593.6 66.9 17 729.6 0.39 13.46
16-Jun 71.6 46.7 59.2 9.3 602.9 67 17 746.6 0 13.46
17-Jun 72.1 44.5 57.9 8.8 611.7 66.9 16.9 763.5 0 13.46
18-Jun 68.3 47.5 60 10.2 621.9 65.4 15.4 778.9 0.75 14.21
19-Jun 64.4 63.4 63.9 4 626 64.8 4.5 783.4 0.4 14.61




